Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co.，Ltd
Guangzhou Aipu Electron Technology Co., Ltd reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation.  Version: A/1  Date: 2024-07-03   Page 1 of 6
DC/DC Converter
PFD6-XXSXXE2N6 Series
Typical Features
◆ Wide input voltage range (4:1)
◆ Efficiency 86% (Typ.)
◆ Stand-by Power Consumption 0.12W (Typ.)

Io(mA)
Max/Min
Full
load
No
load
uF
mVp-p
Min Typ
Typ Max
- PFD6-18S05E2N6
24 9-36
5 1200/0 308 5 3000 100 150 79 81
- *PFD6-18S06E2N6 6 1000/0 305 5 2500 100 150 80 82
- *PFD6-18S09E2N6 9 667/0 298 5 2000 100 150 82 84
- PFD6-18S12E2N6 12 500/0 294 5 1500 100 150 83 85
- *PFD6-18S15E2N6 15 400/0 291 5 1200 100 150 84 86
- *PFD6-18S18E2N6 18 333/0 291 5 1200 100 150 84 86
- PFD6-18S24E2N6 24 250/0 294 5 680 100 150 83 85
- PFD6-36S05E2N6
48 18-75
5 1200/0 152 4 3000 100 150 80 82
- *PFD6-36S09E2N6 9 667/0 149 4 2000 100 150 82 84
- PFD6-36S12E2N6 12 500/0 147 4 1500 100 150 83 85
- *PFD6-36S15E2N6 15 400/0 145 4 1200 100 150 84 86
- PFD6-36S24E2N6 24 250/0 147 4 680 100 150 83 85
Note 1 - * marked part has been developed in process
Note 2 - The typical value of efficiency is based on the product tested after half an hour burn-in at full load.
Note 3 - The maximum capacitive load is the capacitance allowed to be used when the power supply operates at full load. The converter may not start
if the capacitor exceeds this value.